Typ

2024HA00066
2024H004037
2024H004787
2024H0O05176
2024H0O05178
2024H005179
2024H0O05180
2024H005181
2024H005183
2024H005184
2024H0O05186
2024H0O05187
2024H0O05188
2024H0O05189
2024H005190
2024H005263
2024H005265
2024H005266
2024H005267
2024H005268
2024H005269
2024H0O05351 H
20240106428 O
20240106985 O
20240107732 O
20240109957 O
20240110135 O
20240110322 O
20240110828 O
20240110835 O
20240110893 O
20240111023 O
20240111096 O
20240111204 O
20240111247 O
20240111855 O
20240111964 O
20240112168 O
20240112351 O
20240112362 O
20240112531 O
20240112542 O
20240112543 O
20240112813 O
20240112826 O
20240112827 O
20240112877 O
20240112931 O
20240112980 O
20240113142 O
20240113350 O
20240113431 O
20240113508 O
20240113529 O
20240113684 O
20240113687 O
20240113698 O

I rrrrIrrIrrIrrrrxrxrxrTxTrTxTxTxTN

ENT

CP

CP
SO
SO
LC
CP
LC
LC
Ccp
CpP
Ccp
CpP
Ccp
LC
SO
LC
Ccp
SO
SO
LC
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
SO
LC
LC
Ccp
SO
SO
SO
SO
LC
cp
Ccp
LC
SO

EX/WV CDE

DBA Name

E A B EARTHWORKS INC

EDWIN EFRAIN BARCENES
CYNTHIA DIANE WELLS

MARIA ALEJANDRA ARIAS

HOLLI ANN RAMSEY

CHARLES BRIAN MCKEE

MIKE LOUIS ZIEMBA

ARI PHILLIP NYE

AMIN RAJABI

AVETIS MNATSAKANYAN

COLE MORGAN BURTON
MARQUEZ ACUNA

MIKKI PIPER GREEN

ALAN ROBERTO MEJIA AGUILAR
MANUEL JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ
DANIEL PATRICK BALDWIN
CODY LYNN DANIELS

TYLER ANDREW FLEMING
JACKSON PARKS ZALASKY

ASIA' S PHOMPARKY

COLIN JAMES DAVIS
ALEXANDER MERINO

TAURUS METAL FABRICATION
NATIVE NATIONS CONSTRUCTION
MARIN DRYWALL

MENDEZ LANDSCAPING LLC

IVV PAINTING INC

TEK 4 BUILDERS LLC

BETO'S HANDIWORK LLC

ON TIME LANDSCAPING SERVICES
NXT GEN CONSTRUCTION INC
THE ROCK BUILDERS

LOVINEH DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
V & A SOLAR TECHNOLOGY INC
NEWT GARDENS LLC

BRUNO FRAMING

EQUAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
SO-CAL CONSTRUCTION
ANOTHER SCAFFOLD COMPANY
CHURCHMAN JEFFERY

OMAR'S CONSTRUCTION LLC
CALIFORNIA ROOFLINE INC
HANDYZEE CONSTRUCTION
BENSIEK BUILDERS INC

BULA LANDSCAPE SERVICES

PR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
KHALED'S PLUMBING LLC
GLOBESCAPE INC

GREEN CONSTRUCTION

DANBO PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL
YW CONSTRUCTION

J E VILLEGAS

NATIONAL PACIFIC SERVICES LLC
MARBLE MODERN

EPITOME SUSPENDED CEILINGS
NORTHBAY FENCE BUILDERS LLC
SHADY GOBRAN

License  Mailing address

1111358 1575 RUGBY CIR
159542 P O BOX 940145
101168 1 EBBTIDA AVE #13
0 3131 NW 7TH AVE UNIT 2405
0 6236 MAIN AVE #10

0 12360 CARMEL COUNTRY RD,UNIT 302

0 121 LONGFELLOW ST

0 5118 MONACO DR APT D

0 346 HOUSER BLVD

0 16746 BERMUDA ST

0 1533 AUBURN RAVINE RD

0 405 S MISSION DR

0 2493 DRY WELL PL

0 27 TIMOTHY RD

0 672 TAHOE ST

0 4502 CHINOOK CT

0 5265 PARKDALE AVE

0 1082 LUPIN AVE

0 1300 NATIONAL DR 170

0 1300 NATIONAL DR STE 100

0 1300 NATIONAL DR UNIT 100

0 448 N HUNTINGTON ST

0 22838 INDUSTRIAL PL

0 2606 CALDERON DRIVE

0 10702 JACKSON AVE

0 P O BOX#381

0 64060 DESERT SAND ROAD

0 1726 LEEWARD DR

0 7334 LOCKE RD

0 3641 GALENA DRIVE APT #1

0 6451 SHAYNE DR

0 1133 CAMELBACK ST #12888

0 550 SOUTH CALLE DE CASAS

0 13660 REDSTONE ST

0 512 WALNUT AVE

0 801 CARPINO AVE

0 14510 PLACID DRIVE

0 13071 FARMINGTON ST

0 712 FULTON

0 1300 SQUIRREL CREEK PL

0 561 A ST APT #A208

0 7017 MARY ELLEN AVE

0 1628 ARMOUR LANE

0 3820 REPOSA AVE

0 7769 CARIBOU RIDGE WAY

0 2900 CALLIS ROAD

0 3100 FLORIDA AVE

0 27503 VILNA AVENUE

0 22682 INDIAN SPRINGS

0 926 GRANT AVE 118

0 1507 COMPROMISE LINE RD

0 317 W COTA ST

0 13528 S WESTERN AVE
1131614 444 W OCEAN BLVD SUITE 800

0 13782 BEAR VALLEY ROAD,SUITE D3 #318

1104226 2115 ADOBE RD UNIT B
0 1973 YORBA DR

THOUSAND OAKS

SIMI VALLEY
SAUSALITO
MIAMI
ORANGEVALE
SAN DIEGO
ELYRIA
PLEASANTON
LOS ANGELES
GRANADA HILLS
AUBURN

SAN GABRIEL
PASO ROBLES
SANTA ROSA
MANTECA
SAN DIEGO
OROVILLE
CHICO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SAN FERNANDO
GRASS VALLEY
SANTA MARIA
LYNWOOD
WILDOMAR

DESERT HOT SPRINGS

SAN JOSE
VACAVILLE
AUBURN

HUNTINGTON BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH

ANAHEIM
LATHROP
SANTA CRUZ
PITTSBURG
WHITTIER

OAK HILLS
REDWOOD CITY
AUBURN
HAYWARD

NORTH HOLLYWOOD
REDONDO BEACH

SANTA CRUZ
ANTELOPE
LEBANON
RICHMOND

CANYON COUNTRY

SALINAS
NOVATO
GLENDORA
SANTA BARBARA
GARDENA

LONG BEACH
VICTORVILLE
PETALUMA
POMONA

State

Zip

91360
93094
94965
33137
95662
92130
44035
94566
90036
91344
95603
91776
93446
95407
95337
92117
95966
95973
95834
95834
95834
91340
95949
93455
90262
92595
92240
95122
95688
95602
92647
92658
92807
95330
95060
94565
90604
92344
94063
95602
94541
91605
90278
95062
95843
37090
94804
91351
93908
94945
91741
93101
90249
90802
92392
94954
91768

Date Posted Examinee Name

20250113 EDWIN RAFAEL AMAYA
20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113 BEAU BAGSHAW HUISKENS
20250113 CURTIS LEN DULAY
20250113 PEDRO MARIN

20250113 NELSON OSBELI MENDEZ BARRIOS
20250113

20250113 MILAO RIOS ARELLANO
20250113 NORBERTO GARCIA GARCIA
20250113 JOSE LUIS TORRES GUZMAN
20250113 ANDY HUNG NGUYEN
20250113 IHAB GHAZI ALMAWLA
20250113 FEREYDON GHORBAN LOVINEH
20250113 VICTOR ALFONSO ROMO GONZALEZ
20250113 KEELAN JULIANMCLEAN FRANZEN
20250113 HUBER BRUNO LANDA
20250113 ROBERTO CARLOS RIVERA
20250113

20250113 SEASAU VEA

20250113 JEFFERY RYAN CHURCHMAN
20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113 JASVEER DEEP SINGH
20250113 EMMANUEL KAVRAKIS
20250113 KHALED ALANSI

20250113 JUAN MANUEL HERRERA SANCHEZ
20250113

20250113

20250113 YEZHI WANG

20250113 JOHN ERWIN VILLEGAS
20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113

20250113 SHADY E GOBRAN

Examinee Class
HAZ

C23
C-9
C27

B-2
C27

los)

C46
C27
C-5

D39

C33

C27

C36
C27

C10

Class
HAZ,



20240113704 O
20240113732 O
20240113741 O
20240113819 O
20240113843 O
20240113845 O
20240113847 O
20240113849 O
20240113918 O
20240113920 O
20240113922 O
20240113947 O
20240113949 O
20240113951 O
20240113958 O
20240113962 O
20240113963 O
20240113966 O
20240113967 O
20240113972 O
20240113976 O
20240114033 O
20240114043 O
20240114044 O
20240114062 O
20240114068 O
20240114069 O
20240114083 O
20240114087 O
20240114091 O
20240114095 O
20240114097 O
20240114121 O
20240114126 O
20240114133 O
20240114134 O
20240114135 O
20240114137 O
20240114138 O
20240114139 O
20240114141 O
20240114143 O
20240114154 O
20240114157 O
20240114166 O
20240114173 O
20240114179 O
20240114181 O
20240114184 O
20240114185 O
20240114186 O
20240114187 O
20240114188 O
20240114191 O
20240114197 O
20240114198 O
20240114199 O
20240114200 O

SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
Ccp
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
Ccp
SO
SO
CpP
Ccp
SO
SO
SO
Ccp
SO
Ccp
SO
LC
SO
Ccp
SO
SO
SO
SO
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

PARADISE PAINTING

CHESTER CONSTRUCTION
ARCHIGRAM CONSTRUCTION INC
COLOSSUS BUILDERS INC

ELEGANCE ROOFING

LANGARICA PLASTERING SERVICES
WEST COAST PROJECT MANAGEMENT LLC
TEX AIR INC

NV ROOFING

F & A GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC

G COMMUNICATIONS INC

ARMAS GENERAL CONTRACTOR

KLT BUILDING & REMODELING INC
PACIFIC ADVANCED STRUCTURES INC
MAGDA'S RENOVATIONS

GUZMAN GARDENING SERVICE

JFB DOOR

LG FERNANDEZ

MPX STRUCTURAL STEEL SERVICES
MOORE WITH MOORE CONSTRUCTION
JAMES WORDEN

LOBOS DRYWALL

CVCRINC

PAVE RITE ASPHALT INC

SALAZAR CUSTOM CONCRETE
MARIO & SON'S LANDSCAPE

VC AIR CONDITIONING LLC

EDDY RIOS CONSTRUCTION

RMZ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
KERBEL TREE SERVICES

LUNA'S REMODELING

J BARR INTERIORS INC

E JUAREZ TREE CO.

NICHOLAS CARUSO

ALI ALEX HAJARIAN

KINGDOM MILL WORK

JV PRO PAINTING CORPORATION
BLESSED BY GOD PLUMBING
PLATINUM EMPIRE RECONSTRUCTION CO INC
MAGANA'S STAR PAINTING

PRO ELECTRICIAN FORCE LLC

STIER ENGINEERING

HDZ INNOVATIONS INC

JORGE ALCALA-ARRIAGA

MARIO MUNOZ

FRAME AND FINISH

SAUL BOTELLO

VAUGHNS FAMILY PLUMBING INC
OSO LANDSCAPING

CLIMATECH HVAC SERVICES INC
MAYORAL FLOOR COVERING SERVICE INC
DIEBOLD CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
VINCENT CONSTRUCTION

LOPEZ PAINTING

MATTHEW HUNTER LOPEZ

JOSE LUIS SANDOVAL

JD RIVERA CONSTRUCTION

MCELROY RENOVATIONS

0 630 SOUTH ST

0 1757 SCOTTSDALE RD
0 7300 SOMERSET BLVD
0 10865 NETTLETON ST
0 P O BOX 2083

0 2814 JOSEPH AVE #3

1041493 4400 W RIVERSIDE DR STE 104
1072689 23642 HILLVIEW ROAD

0 15321 FARMINGTON STREET
0 320 LAMBERT ST #3
0 4265 N F ST

1011794 5050 HILLTOP DR

0 849 GRANGE ST

0 2000 RIVERSIDE DRIVE STE #101
0 2009 BEARTOOTH WAY

0 3281 NEWMARK DR

0 1305 ROSELAWN STREET

0 932 FLINT AVE

0 1508 S BENTLEY AVE

0 5818 WISH AVENUE

0 2674 E MAIN ST #E209

0 131 DAMASCO LANE

0 2363 TELLER RD #118

0 3014 W BURBANK BLVD

0 7680 GARDEN GROVE CT

0 1504 SAN PASCUAL ST APT C
0 654 RIVER ST APT C

0 451 29TH ST APT #A

0 3621 LARCH AVE

0 34763 MAY STREET

0 25526 REDLANDSW BLVD SPC 105
0 5730 N FIRST STE 105-504

0 6832 5TH AVE

0 1997 CASCADE BLVD SPC 3

0 1263 HAMAL

0 203 VIEJAS GRADE

0 9 LAUREL PLAPT 4

0 1641 N HOBART BLVD APT 1641
0 7823 SYCAMORE AVE

0 61 ALVARADO AVE

0 3857 BIRCH ST STE #3266

0 2329 MARK TWAIN DR

0 829 S SAN ANTONIO AVENUE
0 9311 S JUNIPER STREET

0 22117 BALTAR STREET

0 315 MONMOUTH DR

0 1133 VISCANO COURT

0 123 W MENDOCINO ST

0 7566 23RD ST APT C

0 970 SALEM AVE

0 502 LINCOLN ST

0 2201 SHORELINE DRIVE #1765
0 1516 PALM AVE APT F

0 1513 CARVER ROAD

0 306 TRAIT AVE

0 20916 HUNTER ST

0 5767 BONNIE LANE

0 7113 GOODYEAR DR

YREKA
BEAUMONT
PARAMOUNT
SUN VALLEY
DUBLIN
CAMPBELL
BURBANK

SAN BERNARDINO
HESPERIA
OXNARD

SAN BERNARDINO
EL SOBRANTE
GLENDALE

LOS ANGELES
ROSEVILLE
SANTA ROSA
NATIONAL CITY
CONCORD
COMPTON
ENCINO
VENTURA
HOLLISTER
NEWBURY PARK
BURBANK
ANTELOPE
SANTA BARBARA
FILLMORE
RICHMOND
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE
BARSTOW
LOMA LINDA
FRESNO

RIO LINDA
SHASTA LAKE
IRVINE

ALPINE

SAN RAFAEL
LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
PITTSBURG
NEWPORT BEACH
ANTIOCH
ONTARIO

LOS ANGELES
CANOGA PARK
MILPITAS
PERRIS
ALTADENA
WESTMINSTER
OXNARD
CALEXICO
ALAMEDA

SAN GABRIEL
MODESTO
SANGER

PERRIS
PARADISE

FAIR OAKS

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

96097
92223
90723
91352
94568
95008
91505
92404
92345
93030
92407
94803
91202
90039
95747
95407
91950
94518
90220
91316
93003
95023
91320
91505
95843
93101
93015
94804
96150
92311
92354
93710
95673
96019
92618
91901
94901
90027
92504
94565
92660
94531
91762
90002
91304
95035
92571
91001
92683
93036
92231
94501
91776
95350
93657
92570
95969
95628

20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113

LE YANG

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

NERI VARGAS

DANIEL JASON MAGDA
MIGUEL GUZMAN GONZALEZ

20250113 JOSE FELIX BAHENA,JR

20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113
20250113

LEANDRO FERNANDEZ AGUILAR
MARIO PEREZ-OSORIO

20250113 JOSE ARMANDO SALAZAR HUERTA

20250113
20250113

ERIK ALEXIS HERNANDEZ
DANIEL CHRISTOPHER CARVALHO

20250113 JOSE EDUARDO RIOS BERMUDEZ

20250113
20250113

MIGUEL ANGEL RAMIREZ CAMBEROS
CODY WALTER KERBEL

20250113 JEFFREY ISAAC LUNA DE LA LUZ

20250113
20250113
20250113

ERNESTO JUAREZ-CASTRO
NICHOLAS EDWARD CARUSO

20250113 ALI ALEX HAJARIAN

20250113

20250113 JERMAN RODIMIRO VASQUEZ VASQUEZ

20250113

MATTHEW MICHAEL GONZALEZ

OSCAR ANIBAL CHAVEZ AYESTAS

20250113 ANTHONY CHRISTIAN CALDERON

20250113
20250113
20250113

MARTIN MAGANA OCHOA
KENNETH JOSUE RAMIREZ
DUSTIN LUCAS STIER

20250113 ANGEL ARTURO HERNANDEZ

20250113
20250113

MARIO DANIEL MUNOZ

20250113 JOHNNY REDCLOUD BLEDSAW
20250113 SAUL BOTELLO

20250113
20250113

KHARI SEKOU VAUGHNS
CARLOS CARDOSO

20250113 SERGIO ISAAC
20250113 JORGE JOSE MURAKAMI

20250113

MARC JEFFREY DIEBOLD

20250113 VINCENT ZHEN
20250113 JORGE IGNACIO LOPEZ BECERRA

20250113

MATTHEW HUNTER LOPEZ

20250113 JOSE LUIS SANDOVAL
20250113 JAIME DAVID RIVERA,JR

20250113

DANIEL JOSEPH MCELROY

C39

C39

B-2
C27
C-6

C51

C49
C-6
C20
C-6
C33
C36
B-2
C33
C10

C20
C36
C27
C20
C15

C33
C33

o)



20240114203 O SO E CANYON ELECTRIC 0 10555 WALKER DR GRASS VALLEY CA 95945 20250113 JAMES COLEMAN LYNCH C10 C10,
20240114204 O CP E RODRIGUEZ MECHANICAL INC 0 13401 POWDER RIVER AVE BAKERSFIELD CA 93314 20250113 DAMIAN F RODRIGUEZ C36 C36,
20240114206 O SO E RAMON A AGUILERA 0 5510 JUDITH STREET APT 4 SAN JOSE CA 92123 20250113 RAMON ALEJANDRO AGUILERA C-9 C-9,
20240114218 O CP E ORTIZ LANDSCAPING INC 0 435 PARK AVE YUBA CITY CA 95991 20250113 ALEJANDRO ORTIZ GUZMAN C27 C27,
20240114240 O CP E GOLD ROPE 0 2737 DUNLEER PL LOS ANGELES CA 90064 20250113 JORGE ADRIAN SOLORZANO B B,
20240114245 O CP E ELEVATOR TESTING SERVICES INC 0 710 LA PRESA DR LA HABRA CA 90631 20250113 CHRISTIAN MICHAEL AVICHOUSER Ci1 C11,
20240114257 O SO E ZHAOWEI ZUO 0 1142 LAS COLINAS WAY SAN DIMAS CA 91773 20250113 ZHAOWEI ZUO C10 C10,
20240114270 O SO E HYUN MIN OH 0 12947 WATERLILY CHINO CA 91710 20250113 HYUN MIN OH B B,
20240114275 O LC E CAL ELECTRICAL LLC 0 639 E CAMELLIA DR COVINA CA 91723 20250113 HECTOR HUGO MONTOYA C10 C10,
20240114276 O CP E CORNEJO'S LATH AND PLASTER 0 10860 POMBER ST CASTROVILLE CA 95012 20250113 JOSE CARLOS CORNEJO PADILLA C35 C35,
20240114277 O SO E MOLINA'S CONSTRUCTION 0 4858 BERNAL AVE APT H PLEASANTON CA 94566 20250113 EFRAIN MOLINA-HERNANDEZ B B,
20240203035 R CP E DECOTECH SYSTEMS INC 862324 1180 MT DIABLO BLVD SUITE 300 WALNUT CREEK CA 94596 20250113 ERIC ZEPPELIN RICE C-7 C-7,
20240203036 R CP E DECOTECH SYSTEMS INC 862324 1180 MT DIABLO BLVD SUITE 300 WALNUT CREEK CA 94596 20250113 KEVIN WESLEY BROWNING C10 C10,
20240203943 R PA W J & R FLOORS 1056260 4109 AQUASTONE COURT BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20250113 C15,
20240204027 S CP E PREMIER AC AND HEATING SERVICES INC 1130610 296 REDWOOD MEADOW DR BAKERSFIELD CA 93308 20250113 EMMANUEL MERCADO DEALBA B B,
20240204038 R CP W COMMERCIAL PLUMBING & BUILDING INC 862574 7353 MARGERUM AVE SAN DIEGO CA 92120 20250113 B,C10,C36,
20240204052 S CP E PREMIER BUILDERS 995068 8832 LA GRAND AVE GARDEN GROVE CA 92841 20250113 BRYAN QUANG HA C10 C10,
20240204053 S SO E CHEN JUNCHAO 1089136 342 MOORE LN SAN DIMAS CA 91773 20250113 JUNCHAO CHEN C10 C10,
20240204055 S SO E BIG CITY PAINTING 924597 510 62ND STREET UNIT 12 SAN DIEGO CA 92114 20250113 JOSUE SALAZAR B-2 B-2,
20240204056 S CP E ICARUS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY CORPORATION 1120346 1010 BROADWAY # 3-130 CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20250113 OSCAR JAVIER INIGUEZ A A,
20240204058 S SO E LIFETIME TREE SERVICE 1129474 2749 DIAZ GLEN ESCONDIDO CA 92027 20250113 MARCOS NOLASCO VASQUEZ C27 C27,
20240204060 S CP E INDOOR CLIMATE EXPERTS INC 1026203 24009 DEL AMO PLACE RAMONA CA 92065 20250113 JEFFREY ALAN TOYNE B B,
20240204061 S CP W US SCAFFOLD 1106931 P O BOX 1975 PARAMOUNT CA 90723 20250113 C-2,
20240204063 S LC W MILLCON SERVICES LLC 1099622 1846 W 11TH ST UNIT B UPLAND CA 91786 20250113 A,
20240204065 S CP E M G DEVELOPER'S INC 974272 2551 W WOODLAND DRIVE ANAHEIM CA 92801 20250113 ROHIT MARWAHA C36 C36,
20240204102 R CP W OPENING TECHNOLOGIES INC 835076 1251 CALIFORNIA AVE SUITE 300 PITTSBURG CA 94565 20250113 C28,
20240204105 R CP W POWERUP RENOVATIONS INC 1115250 8055 BERG ST GRANITE BAY CA 95746 20250113 B,
20240204108 R CP E URBAN PROFESSIONAL BUILDERS INC 1005085 157 EL NIDO AVE PASADENA CA 91107 20250113 NAJI ALEXANDER HAJKHALIL B B,
20240204111 R PA W SO CA ELECTRONICS / CONSTRUCTION 1054648 8314 SHARP AVENUE UNIT B SUN VALLEY CA 91352 20250113 B,




